
 

 

St. Margaret Mary Church 

Sacrament Preparation Class Schedule   

2023-2024 
 

First Reconciliation 

 

Parent Zoom Session:  Tuesday, October 3 at 6:30pm 
 

Class & Prayer Service (1 ¼ hours) 

 Must attend both: 

  Tuesday, October 10 

  Tuesday, October 17 
 

Retreat: 

 Choose ONE: (2 hours) 

  Saturday, October 28 at 9:30am 

  Saturday, October 28 at 12pm 

  Saturday, November 4 at 9:30am  

  Saturday, November 4 at 12pm 
 

Sacrament Conferral: 

 Choose ONE: 

  Tuesday, November 7 at 7pm 

  Saturday, November 11 at 10am 
 

First Eucharist 

 

Parent Zoom Session: Tuesday, January 30 at 6:30pm 
 

Class & Prayer Service (1 ¼ hours): 

 Must attend all: 

  Tuesday, February 6 

  Tuesday, February 20 

  Tuesday, March 5 

  Tuesday, March 12 

  Tuesday, April 2 
 

Retreat: 

 Choose ONE: (2 hours) 

  Saturday, March 2 at 9:30am 

  Saturday, March 2 at noon 

  Saturday, March 9 at 9:30am 

  Saturday, March 9 at noon 
 

Sacrament Conferral: 

 Choose ONE: 

  Weekend Masses for weekends of April 20-21 and April 27-28  

 

 

 


